Qualifikation zum JES Spring Masters 2023

Platz

Reiter

Rhede Ottenste Siidlohn Krommert

Velen Heiden Gesamt

1

Austermann,Han

2 Hobbold,Milla

2 Steinzen,Sina

4 Steinzen,Lieke

5 Léhr,Mara Sophie
6 Alfert,Anni

7 Giuler,Lara

7 Wisseling,Hermin
9 Kipper,Heidi
10 Hoeper,Julia

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Acken, isabelle
Bayer-Eynck,Ria
Bertels,Malin
Blimel,Jolene
Bongartz,Marie
Bosing,Greta
Brinkmann,Mona
Dieks,Carlotta
HelRling,Charlotte
Hovestadt,Paula
Krabbe,Lilith
Kunz,Johanna
Langer,Linea
Leesing,Ella
Lohr,Greta Marie
Marqual3,Finja
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